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Curso: CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

Motivo: CANCELAMENTO DE ACORDO COM O REGULAMENTO, ART 80, INCISO |

20112004015
20091004006
20122004006
20121004025
20122004026

ARMANDO CARLOS TEIXEIRA CAVALCANTI
CINTIA ESTEVES GOMES DE SOUZA
FABIANO BURMANN SOARES

LULIANE MACHADO CARDOSO

RILENIO LOPES DE ALCANTARA

18/03/2014
18/03/2014
18/03/2014
18/03/2014
18/03/2014

Motivo: CANCELAMENTO DE ACORDO COM O REGULAMENTO, ART 80, INCISO I

20121004034
20072100132
20112004003
20111004029
20091004021
20081100128
20082004013
20111004004
20062100284
20122004016
20111004030
20101004026
20122004027
20102004025

CAMILLA FERNANDES FROEDE
CARLA BETANIA CORREIA DA SILVA
DAMARIS BORGES DE ALMEIDA
DANILO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO PEREIRA SOARES

HUGO DA SILVA PINTO

IGOR PRADO CARDOSO

JEFERSON BATISTA DE SOUZA
LEANDRO RIBEIRO LOPES CRUZ
NATALIA SENA OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA SANTOS SARI ELDIM
PAULO CESAR DIAS DA SILVA CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
SALATIEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA
WEBER DE SOUZA RAMOS

03/10/2013
18/03/2014
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
18/03/2014
18/03/2014
18/03/2014
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
18/03/2014
18/03/2014
03/10/2013
18/03/2014
18/03/2014

Motivo: CANCELAMENTO DE ACORDO COM O REGULAMENTO, ART 80, INCISO IV

20132004018
20132004002

MAIKEL GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
THALITA APARECIDA DE SOUZA AMARAL

18/03/2014
18/03/2014

Motivo: CANCELAMENTO DE ACORDO COM O REGULAMENTO, ART 80, INCISO V

20131004019

ANTONIO RODRIGUES RICARDO NETO

17/01/2014

Campus |: Rua da Gléria, n® 187 - Centro / CEP: 39100-000 - Diamantina-MG-Brasil / PABX: (38) 3532-6000
Campus JK: Rodovia MGT 367, km 583, n® 5000 - Alto da Jacuba / CEP: 39100-000 Diamantina-MG-Brasil / PABX: (38) 3532-1200
Campus do Mucuri: Rua do Cruzeiro n° 01 - Jardim S&o Paulo / CEP: 39803-371 Tedfilo Otoni-MG-Brasil / PABX: (33) 3522-6037
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